Contents

1 Why Should Criminology Study Research Misconduct?
2 What Is Research Misconduct?
3 Good Luck with the Research That Will End Your Career

4 What Do Researchers Know and Perceive About
Research Misconduct?

5 Preventing, Regulating, and Punishing Research
Misconduct: Myth or Reality?

6 A Criminological Agenda for Studying Research
Misconduct

Conclusions
References

Index

39

71

105

151

193

219

225

253

Vil



