Contents

1	Why Should Criminology Study Research Misconduct?	1
2	What Is Research Misconduct?	39
3	Good Luck with the Research That Will End Your Career	71
4	What Do Researchers Know and Perceive About Research Misconduct?	105
5	Preventing, Regulating, and Punishing Research Misconduct: Myth or Reality?	151
6	A Criminological Agenda for Studying Research Misconduct	193
Conclusions		219
References		225
Index		253 vii